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
with fireplace; dining room,
wife saver kiichen with elec-

grill, range and oven; set
amid towering treees — at

9007 | t

Looking for a ballding site?
Do call our vacant land de-
partment for Information a-
bout many desirable lots of
all sizes from 3§ acre to sev:,
eral acres,

HALL ASSOCIATES!
SHOWCASE OF HOMES |
13 Mile at Oreh, Lk. Rd. |
GR. 64050 :

BLUE CHIP BUY In (oueo\u
Forest Brook Hills, Ouke blt’
ground hugging, brick ranch
on a many treed site over.’

looking wooded ravine and
stream, 3 bedrms., 24 baths,
separate dining room, de-
Taxe kitch., alt. gar., patio.
The finest in appolntments
and setting. $56,500. .

WHAT A BUY, See this cus-
tom bit, rambling brick
ranch on 1} acres of land-
scaped grounds. . Kitchen
blt-ins and eating space,
famlly rm., 2°hig bedtms., *
1} baths, 1st fir. gtil rm.,
diaing rm., glassed terrace,
bsmt., att. gar., Storage ga.
loro and lots of add on'
space, 328,500,

ITS YOUR MOVE to thls
long, low, brick ranch in
desirable Staman " Acres. |
Kitchen blt.lns- and eating *
space, family room w/flre-
place, diniag room, 3 bed. .
rms., 2% baths, screened
terr, att. gar. Call today. ,
$30,900. Cholce terms, $4600 .
D.

" Member Office UN.R.A
MULTI-LISTED BOREN

Some people consult a
masseur 1o get rid of 2
pain in the neck, Others
get a divorce!

« e .
Consult us when you
want {e buy a home.

ELSEA REALTY
GR. 60860  KE.7-0710
——

‘] ment for storage purposes,

‘WOODCREEK Farms Village,

Farmington Township, 3 bed-
room brick #nd stone ranch,
2% car attached garage, full
tiled basement, secluded 1%
acre hilltop lot, garden house
and fruit trees, $38,900. Call
owner after 8 p.m. or week-
ends, MA. 66034, 521
Call today for a NEW FREE
Photo Book of Homes for
sale. Includes photos, prices,
descriptions and addresses
of nearly 200 homes for sale.

ELSEA

KE. 70710

FURNISHED basement apart-
ment, well lighted and heat-
ed, utilities furnished. Em
plnyed people only., Gn l
P

APARTMENT for 2, partially
furnished, $100 per month.
Grand Marine, 28400 Grand
River. S2-1c
BRIGHTON area new unfur-
nished 2 bedroom country
apartment, barn, close to x-
ways, avallable sbout Sept. ).
ineluding heat, $130 per month.

3ROOM apartment, stove and
re!riuntor Older lady or
couple GR. St-1¢

MORTGAGE MONEY
0% CONVENTIONAL LOANS
LOW POINT FHA LOANS

To: Purchase Yoar Home
Modernize Your Home
Reduce Your Payments

. through Jack Harrison
EDWARD HENKEL Co.
“A Hall Centary o
Dependable Senlcs"
1343 First/National Bldg.
WO, 1-2658
Evenings: GR. 48122

For Lands Sake
Call
Omar G.

Sanderson
Real Estate

Service
‘22300 Grand Rlver

GR. 4-3000

FARMINGTON, Cute and coty
two bedroom home with an

attached 2 car garage. Large -

lot, 81'x145..18°x16' terrace,
alum. storms and screens,
paneled living room. 14,900.00

ELSEA

GR, 60680 KE. 74710

AH(EHCAN LEGION HALL
31175 GRAND RIVER
Available for Weddings

Receptions, . Partles & Dances

Early Reservations Suggested

'60 FALCON, runs well. Leay-
ing for college, will sell for
$250. 476-4058.
63 MERCURY Monterey, cus-
tom 4 door, power brakes,
power steering, lutomlUC.
turquoise, $200. GR 5.
s21e
MUST sacrifice—1965 Corvair
2 door bardtop. Call 4N-
T867. 52-1¢

PONTIAC 1963 Bonneville
hardtop, power steering,

(¢ power brakes, automatje,
many extras. New tire

brakes, Jow mileage, excellent
condition, $1185. GR. 4-1161.
s2-1p
1958 CHEVROLET 2 door,
good condition. GR. 43775
after 6. 52-1¢
PONTIAC 1965 LeMans, 328
4 speed, excellent condition.
521c

GR. 49638 GR. 42295 GR. 4-849L Best offer. 2
E T One - Owner
VFW-HALL  Birmingham Trades
FOR ALL OCCASIONS BUICKS
REASONABLE
GR. 46360 PONTIACS
REAL ESTATE OLDS
\WANTED Cﬁl)'l‘l_,l...AgS
vt donmiony  Electra 225's
oo Puplecen Mo Ask For
Fumington, e, 45 Mike McKenna
Cash Nat Liff
G : FI§5C4HSER“§OIOJ'(I[CKrI;c.
uarantee- . ward
- When You List 647-5600
Your Home
With -

OBITUARIES

REAL ESTATE
FOR RENT

oo MY

'GERTRUDE L. HOSFORD
Mra. Gertrude L. Hosford of

sms Grand River Avenue,

passed away on

FOR RENT

Commercial
Office Space
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